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1985 Fee 
Schedule 

 Group 1            
Omak Community 

Youth                  Non
Profit

-

Group 2            
Omak Community 
Adult Programs

Group 3          
Non- District      

Youth            
Non-Profit

Group 4         
For Profit     

7.50$             No Fee 15.00$                              $                         25.00 $30/hr
-$               No Fee 20.00$                              $                         30.00 $35/hr

25.00$           No Fee 25.00$                              $                         35.00 $40/hr
25.00$           No Fee 25.00$                              $                         35.00 $40/hr

District Board Room -$               No Fee 20.00$                              $                         30.00 $35/hr
Performing Arts Center-See PAC Fee Schedule

0.30$             No Fee 0.30$                               0.30$                           0.50$                         
Table (non-refundable, must stay on site) 0.50$             No Fee 1.00$                               0.75$                           1.00$                         
District Tennis Courts -$               No Fee 30.00$                             40.00$                         $45/hr

No Fee 100.00$                           $150 day $300 day
No Fee 35.00$                             50.00$                         $40/hr

High School Facilities
-$               No Fee 20.00$                             30.00$                         $35/hr

10.00$           No Fee 25.00$                             35.00$                         $40/hr
10.00$           No Fee 20.00$                             30.00$                         $35/hr

HS Locker Rooms -$               
25.00$           

-$               No Fee 50.00$                             75.00$                         $50/hr
-$               No Fee 100.00$                           125.00$                       50.00$                       
-$               No Fee 150.00$                           175.00$                       100.00$                     

Bathroom Use (1set) (paper products, custodial time)
Football Field & Stadium -$               No Fee 25.00$                             30.00$                         $40/hr
Football Field Concessions -$               No Fee 10.00$                             20.00$                         $40/hr

Student Activity Center (PAC Foyer) 10.00$           No Fee 10.00$                             10.00$                         $20/hr
-$               No Fee 10.00$                             10.00$                         $20/hr

Stevens Gym 10.00$           No Fee 25.00$                             25.00$                         $40/hr
Locker Room 2.50$             

Multipurpose Room/Cafeteria 25.00$           No Fee 20.00$                             20.00$                         $40/hr

East Facilities
East Gym (No non-school sales events) 10.00$           No Fee 20.00$                             25.00$                         $30/hr

North Facilities
Polaris Room (No non-school sales events) -$               No Fee 20.00$                             25.00$                         $30/hr
North Gym (No non-school sales events) 10.00$           No Fee 20.00$                             25.00$                         $30/hr

Additional Fees
* Additional charges may be assessed for bathroom use that consume paper product use, or utility use outside of normal business or  hours
**Any user of High School Football Stadium or tennis courts that requires use of stadium lights a $20 fee will be imposed
***District personnel fees will be applied if outside of typical contractual day for Omak Employees, or events that require frequent cleaning-Bathrooms etc.
****If school facility key checked out, $50 deposit required

w/1 side bleachers
w/2 sides bleachers

Custodial Fee Minimum 2 hours if outside normal contractual hours

Bathroom Use (1set) (paper products, custodial time) Custodial Fee Minimum 2 hours if outside normal contractual hours, or paper products fee

Bathroom Use (1set) (paper products, custodial time) Custodial Fee Minimum 2 hours if outside normal contractual hours, or paper products fee

Middle School Facilities

Wrestling Room
HS Weight room

School Library

Chair (non-refundable, must stay on site)

Gym

Camp Desautel

Omak School District           
Fee Schedule

Hourly fees rounded up to nearest hour
Classroom (Excludes all shop, computer labs, Art rooms)

School Cafeteria
School Kitchen

Shop Classes-Welding, Auto, Wood, Computer Labs

Custodial Fee Minimum 2 hours if outside normal contractual hours, or paper products fee

Bathroom Use (1set) (paper products, custodial time) Custodial Fee Minimum 2 hours if outside normal contractual hours, or paper products fee

Student Commons

PAC Dressing Rooms (not utilizing PAC)

Recreation

Custodial Fee Minimum 2 hours if outside normal contractual hours

Custodial Fee Minimum 2 hours if outside normal contractual hours, or paper products feeBathroom Use (1set) (paper products, custodial time)
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